Packaging  
(and Delivery if specified  
in Schedule 3 (Contract  

Data Sheet)) 

1 N/A N/A On an as required basis, the Provision of 

additional Research and Development 

Services/Supplies until 31/03/2028 up to an 

approved limit of liability of Nineteen Million 

and Nine Hundred Thousand Pounds 

(£19,900,000.00) 

Task shall be placed in accordance with the 

Tasking Process at Condition 47 of the SC2 

Terms and Conditions of Contract and using 

the Tasking Form and agreed Rates at 

Schedules 14 and 15 of the Contract 

respectively. 

A log of Tasks Authorised will be kept at